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R o Fecharev.: 17/07/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1365

INFORMACION GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Incubadora con agitacion, INC-S

Descripcion : Mueble exterior de ABS, camara de aislamiento de poliuretano, camara interior de acero inox. Sistema
de circulacién de aire que homogeniza la temperatura en toda el area de trabajo. Resolucién: 0,1 °C. Fluctuacion de
la T2: £ 0,1 °C. La refrigeracién permite alcanzar temperaturas por debajo de la temperatura ambiente en el modelo
CTSI-070-001 (rango de temperatura: 4-65 °C). Velocidad de agitacién orbital: 30-300 rpm (precisiéon = 1 rpm).
Diametro orbital de 20 mm. Gran pantalla LCD que muesta la temperatura, velocidad de agitacion y temporizador
(0-9999 min). Motor sin escobillas, libre de mantenimiento, con arranque progresivo y sistema de seguridad. 220-240
V /50-60 Hz. Garantia 2 afos

C€ El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

DATOS TECNICOS

referencia capacidad dimensiones dimensiones dimensiones unidades por ref.
externas (largo x internas (largo x plataforma
ancho x alto) ancho x alto)
CTSI-050-001 50L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1
mm mm
CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1
mm mm

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGISTICOS

referencia vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974
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R o Date rev.: 07/17/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1365

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Shaking incubator, INC-S

Description : ABS exterior, polyurethane insulation layer, stainless steel inner chamber. Air circulation system that
homogenizes the temperature in the working room. Resolution: 0,1 °C. Temperature fluctuation: + 0,1 °C.
Refrigerating function that allows reaching temperatures below ambient on CTSI-070-001 model (temperature range:
4-65 °C). Orbital shaking speed: 30-300 rpm (precision + 1 rpm). Orbital diameter: 20 mm. Large LCD screen that
shows temperature, shaking speed and timer (0-9999 min). DC Brushless motor, maintenance free, with progressive
start and security system. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Warranty 2 years

C€ Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

TECHNICAL DATA

reference capacity external internal dimensions platform pcs/pack
dimensions (length (length x width x dimensions
x width x height) height)

CTSI-050-001 50 L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1
mm mm

CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1
mm mm

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974
PRODUCT PHOTO
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instruments Date : 17/07/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1365

INFORMATIONS GENERALES

Nom produit : Incubateur avec agitation, INC-S

Description : Extérieur en ABS, couche isolante en polyuréthane, chambre intérieure en acier inoxydable. Systéme
de circulation d’air qui homogénéise la température dans la zone de travail. Résolution : 0,1 °C. Fluctuation de la
température : 0,1 °C. La réfrigération permet d’atteindre des températures inférieures a la température ambiante sur
le modéele CTSI-070-001 (plage de température : 4-65 °C). Vitesse agitation orbitale : 30-300 rpm (précision £ 1 rpm).
Diametre orbital : 20 mm. Large écran LCD indiquant la température, la vitesse d’agitation et le temps (0-9999 min).
Moteur DC Brushless qui ne nécessite pas d’entretien, avec départ progressif et systéme de sécurité. 240 V / 50-60
Hz. Garantie 2 ans

C€ Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

référence capacité dimensions dimensions dimensions plate-  unités par ref.
extérieures internes (longeur x  forme
(longeur x largeur x largeur x hauteur)

hauteur)
CTSI-050-001 50 L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1

mm mm
CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1

mm mm
EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974
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instruments Data: 17/07/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1365

INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Agitatore con incubazione, INC-S

Descrizione : Esterno in ABS, camera isolante in poliuretano, camera interna in acciaio inox. Sistema di circolazione
dell’aria che omogeneizza la temperatura in tutta I'area di lavoro. Risoluzione: 0,1 °C. Fluttuazione della T2: £0,1 °C.
La refrigerazione permette di raggiungere temperature al di sotto della temperatura ambiente sul modello
CTSI-070-001 (gamma di temperatura: 4-65 °C). Velocita di agitazione orbitale: 30-300 rpm (precisione =1 rpm).
Diametro orbitale di 20 mm. Grande schermo LCD che visualizza la temperatura, velocita di agitazione e timer
(0-9999 min). Motore brushless, senza manutenzione, con avviamento progressivo e sistema di sicurezza. 220-240 V
/ 50-60 Hz. Garanzia 2 anni

C€ Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva

europea

DATI TECNICI

referenza capacita dimensioni esterne dimensioni interne  dimensioni unita per ref.
(lunghezza x (lunghezza x piattaforma
larghezza x larghezza x
altezza) altezza)

CTSI-050-001 50L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1
mm mm

CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1
mm mm

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974
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Revisiedatum: 17/07/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1365

ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Schudincubator, INC-S

Beschrijving : ABS behuizing, polyurethaan isolatiekamer, roestvrijstalen binnenkamer. Luchtcirculatiesysteem dat
de temperatuur in het hele werkgebied homogeniseert. Resolutie: 0,1 °C. Temperatuurschommeling: £0,1 °C. De
koeling van het model CTSI-070-001 maakt het mogelijk om temperaturen onder de omgevingstemperatuur te
bereiken (temperatuurbereik: 4-65 °C). Orbitale schudsnelheid: 30-300 rpm (precisie £ 1 rpm). Orbitale diameter: 20
mm. Groot LCD-display met temperatuur, schudsnelheid en timer (0-9999 min.). Borstelloze motor, onderhoudsvrij,
met progressieve start en veiligheidssysteem. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. 2 jaar garantie

C€ Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie capaciteit externe afmetingen interne afmetingen stuks per ref.

(lengte x breedte x  (lengte x breedte x

hoogte) hoogte)

CTSI-050-001 50 L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1
mm mm

CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1
mm mm

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974
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Produktblatt DE

Datum Rev.: 17/07/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1365

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Inkubator, mit Schiittelung, INC-S

Beschreibung : Gehduse aus ABS, Isolierkammer aus Polyurethan, Innenkammer aus Edelstahl.
Luftzirkulationssystem, das die Temperatur im gesamten Arbeitsraum homogenisiert. Auflosung: 0,1 °C.
Temperaturfluktuation: £0,1 °C. Die Kuhlung des Modells CTSI-070-001 erméglicht es, Temperaturen unterhalb der
Umgebungstemperatur zu erreichen (Temperaturbereich: 4-65 2C). Drehzahl der Orbitalschiittlung: 30 - 300 min™
(Genauigkeit: 1 min™). Schittelamplitude: 20 mm. Plattformmafe: 380 x 320 mm. Beladungskapazitit: 10 kg.
GroBes LCD-Display, das Temperatur, Drehzahl und Timer (0 - 9999 min) anzeigt. Blrstenloser Motor, wartungsfrei,
mit progressivem Start und Sicherheitssystem. 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Garantie 2 Jahre.

c € Erfllt die in der europdischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer Volumen AuBenmalle InnenmaBe (Lange Stlckzahl pro
(Lange x Breite x ~ x Breite x Hohe) Artikel
Hohe)
CTSI-050-001 50 L 500 x 640 x 480 455 x 380 x 290 380 x 320 mm 1
mm mm
CTSI-070-001 70L 600 x 660 x 500 560 x 390 x 320 480 x 315 mm 1
mm mm
VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
CTSI-050-001 201,135 35 85437090 08434868082779
CTSI-070-001 440 85 85437090 08434868096974

www.labbox.com



PRODUKTFOTO

www.labbox.com



http://www.tcpdf.org

